
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Email: office@burwellvillage.cambs.sch.uk 
 

Website: www.burwellvillageprimary.co.uk 
 

Burwell Village College Primary School is committed to safeguarding and promoting the welfare of children and young people  
and expect all staff and volunteers to share this commitment. 

Burwell Village College Primary School 
The Causeway 

Burwell 
Cambridgeshire 

CB25 0DU 
 

Headteacher: Mr Antony Kern 

 
 

Dear Parents/Carers 
 

Reception Intake September 2026 
 
 
Please see below the following dates that we have booked for parents to come visit our 
school before making an application for your child’s place at Burwell Village College Primary 
School.  I would be grateful if you could telephone and speak with Carol Shadbolt (01638 
613103) to book an appointment. 
 
 

Tues 4th November 2025 9.30am 
Wed 5th November 2025 9.30am 
Thurs 6th November 2025 2.00pm 
Tues 11th November 2025 9.30am 
Wed 12th November 2025 9.30am 
Thurs 13th November 2025 2.00pm 
Tues 18th November 2025 9.30am 
Wed 19th November 2025 9.30am 
Thurs 20th November 2025 2.00pm 
Tues 25th November 2025 9.30am 
Wed 26th  November 2025 9.30am 
Thurs 27th November 2025 2.00pm 
Tues 3rd December 2025 9.30am 
Wed 4th December 2025 9.30am 
Thurs 5th December 2025 2.00pm 

 
 
 
With kind regards 
 
 

 
Mr Antony Kern 
Headteacher 
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